
STADTVERKEHR EICHSTÄTT

Liniennummer: 202
Linienverlauf:Seidlkreuz - Stadtbahnhof - Seidlkreuz

Gültig ab 01.09.2025

Fahrtnummer 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44
Stadtbahnhof 06:45 07:15 07:45 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45
Residenzpl./Vermessungsamt 06:46 07:16 07:46 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:46
Leonrodplatz/Luitpold 4 06:47 07:17 07:47 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47
Luitpoldstr./Peterskirche 06:48 07:18 07:48 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48
Buchtal 06:50 07:20 07:50 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50
R.-Strauß-Str./Wendeplatte 06:52 07:22 07:52 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52
Kard.-Schröffer-Str./WH 4 06:53 07:23 07:53 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53
 Seidlkreuz Süd / Kreisel 06:54 07:24 07:54 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54
Uni-Sportanlage 06:55 07:25 07:55 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55
B.-v.-Spiegel-Str./Kreisel 06:56 07:26 07:56 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56
B.-v.-Spiegel-Str./Kreisel 06:22 06:56 07:26 07:56 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56
Uni-Sportanlage 06:23 06:57 07:27 07:57 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57
Seidlkreuz - Süd / Kreisel 06:24 06:58 07:28 07:58 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58
Kard.-Schröffer-Str./WH 4 06:25 06:59 07:29 07:59 08:29 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59 18:29 18:59
R.-Strauß-Str./Amselsteig 06:27 07:01 07:31 08:01 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01
Josef-Haas-Weg 1 06:28 07:02 07:32 08:02 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:32 19:02
R.-Strauß-Str./Amselsteig 06:29 07:03 07:33 08:03 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:03
R.-Strauß-Str./Wendeplatte 06:30 07:04 07:34 08:04 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04
Buchtal 06:32 07:06 07:36 08:06 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06
Luitpoldstr./Peterskeller 06:33 07:07 07:37 08:07 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07
Leonrodpl./Luitpoldstr.1 06:34 07:08 07:38 08:08 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08 18:38 19:08
Landratsamt 06:35 07:09 07:39 08:09 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:09
Stadtbahnhof 06:36 07:10 07:40 08:10 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10

Montag - Freitag



STADTVERKEHR EICHSTÄTT

Liniennummer: 202
Linienverlauf:Seidlkreuz - Stadtbahnhof - Seidlkreuz

Gültig ab 01.09.2025

Fahrtnummer 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54
Stadtbahnhof 07:15 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15
Residenzpl./Vermessungsamt 07:16 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16
Leonrodplatz/Luitpold 4 07:17 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17
Luitpoldstr./Peterskirche 07:18 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18
Buchtal 07:20 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20
R.-Strauß-Str./Wendeplatte 07:22 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22
Kard.-Schröffer-Str./WH 4 07:23 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23
 Seidlkreuz Süd / Kreisel 07:24 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24
Uni-Sportanlage 07:25 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25
B.-v.-Spiegel-Str./Kreisel 07:26 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26
B.-v.-Spiegel-Str./Kreisel 06:22 07:26 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26
Uni-Sportanlage 06:23 07:27 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27
Seidlkreuz - Süd / Kreisel 06:24 07:28 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28
Kard.-Schröffer-Str./WH 4 06:25 07:29 08:29 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29
R.-Strauß-Str./Amselsteig 06:27 07:31 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31
Josef-Haas-Weg 1 06:28 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32
R.-Strauß-Str./Amselsteig 06:29 07:33 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33
R.-Strauß-Str./Wendeplatte 06:30 07:34 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34
Buchtal 06:32 07:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36
Luitpoldstr./Peterskeller 06:33 07:37 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37
Leonrodpl./Luitpoldstr.1 06:34 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38
Landratsamt 06:35 07:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39
Stadtbahnhof 06:36 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40

Samstag


